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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 4th round, Match #27

Thursday, 06.08.2015, 17:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 33°C. Spectators: 500

«Volyn» Lutsk

Kychak Artem
Romaniuk Yurii
Loginov Sergii
Pryndeta Vitalii
Shapoval Vladyslav
Nykytiuk Andrii
Vorobei Roman
Nykytiuk Roman

0 Zaderetskyi Dmytro
Khomchenko Viktor

1 Petrov Serhii

ubstitutes

8 Vorobei Oleksandr
2 Baibula Mykhailo

3 Kotiun Yevhen

7 Dudik Artem

6 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
5 Lozin Dmytro

4 Sorochenko Maksym

Referee:

Ivanov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Motyka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Karapetian Eduard
4th Official:
Bezuhlyi Oleh
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

6:2

W'

«Metalist» Kharkiv

35
14
5

4

13
32
10
7

17
11
86

Sydorenko Denys
Kovtok Ruslan
Kovtun Oleksii
Kurko Vasyl
Protsevskyi Oleksandr
Raliuchenko Andrii
Synytsia Oleg
Solomakha Daniil
Averianov Maksym
Chehurko Yehor
Barilko Volodymyr

Substitutes

29
3
8
6
15
20
9

Stepanenko Bohdan
Malyk Evhen

Kraev Vladyslav
Kuchynskyi Anatolii
Avtaiev Vadym
Kopyna Yurii
Napolov Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 4th round, Match #27
Thursday, 06.08.2015, 17:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 33°C. Spectators: 500

«Volyn» Lutsk 6:2 «Metalist» Kharkiv
10 Zaderetskyi Dmytro  (®) 5'
9 Nykytiuk Roman 14
11 Petrov Serhii ® 17
, 7 Solomakha Daniil
28 T 9 Napolov Serhii
40' 9 Napolov Serhii
6 Vorobei Roman 44"
6 Vorobei Roman ,
16 Chepeliuk Oleksandr 1 46
, 86 Barilko Volodymyr
46 N g kraev Viadyslav
8 Nykytiuk Andrii \
17 Dudik Artem ¥ 64
17 Dudik Artem ® 64'
78' 17 Averianov Maksym
® y
10 Zaderetskyi Dmytro  (®) 78'
| 10 Synytsia Oleg
83 N 20 Kopyna Yurii
11 Petrov Serhii ® 84'
17 Dudik Artem ® 85'
9 Nykytiuk Roman \
13 Kotiun Yevhen N 86
90" (%) 20 Kopyna Yurii
11 Petrov Serhii 90+1"
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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